
Tygr Open, ŽLTC Brno (D - 200) - turnaj : 812259, sezóna : 2016

Dvořáková Tereza

Michalčíková Bernadette

Lukášová Natálie

Kačurová Anna

Pávková Veronika

Brucháčková Anna

Machačová Nikola

Temenugov Isabella

Žáčková Jolana

Pokorová Tina

Jelínková Anna

Sedláková Pavla

Brožová Amélie

Žemlová Alena

Hrdličková Gabriela

Židelová Viktorie

Matelová Zita

Boráková Veronika

Dvořáková Natálie

Hrstková Jolana

Petláková Kristýna

Krejčí Barbora

Odehnalová Tereza

Jantačová Elen

Dvořáková

Michalčíková
6:0, 6:0

Kačurová
6:1, 6:1

Brucháčková

Machačová

Temenugov
6:1, 6:0

Jelínková
6:0, 6:0

Sedláková

Brožová

Žemlová
6:4, 6:1

Židelová
6:1, 6:1

Boráková

Dvořáková

Petláková
6:3, 3:6, 1:0 (5)

Krejčí
6:2, 6:3

Jantačová

Michalčíková
6:2, 6:3

Brucháčková
6:0, 6:0

Machačová
6:1, 6:4

Jelínková
6:2, 6:3

Brožová
6:2, 6:1

Boráková
6:1, 6:4

Dvořáková
6:0, 6:2

Jantačová
6:0, 6:0

Brucháčková
6:4, 6:3

Jelínková
6:2, 6:2

Brožová
6:3, 6:0

Jantačová
6:4, 6:2

Brucháčková
1:6, 6:4, 1:0 (9)

Jantačová
6:2, 6:1

Brucháčková
6:2, 6:3

Kódové číslo: 812259; počet účastníků: 24 CŽ BH
Dvořáková Tereza 299 9
Jantačová Elen 672 4
Machačová Nikola 992 3
Boráková Veronika 1037 3
Brucháčková Anna 1151 3
Michalčíková Bernadette 1
Lukášová Natálie 1
Kačurová Anna 1
Součet BH: 25; Kategorie turnaje: 2



Tygr Open, ŽLTC Brno (D - 200) - turnaj : 814259, sezóna : 2016

Machačová Nikola - Dvořáková Tereza

Dvořáková Natálie - Brožová Amélie

Kačurová Anna - Temenugov Isabella

Lukášová Natálie - Boráková Veronika

Žáčková Jolana - Odehnalová Tereza

Pávková Veronika - Krejčí Barbora

Brucháčková Anna - Židelová Viktorie

Jelínková Anna - Sedláková Barbora

Hrstková Jolana - Hrdličková Gabriela

Michalčíková Bernadette - Jantačová Elen

Machačová - Dvořáková

Dvořáková - Brožová
6:1, 7:6

Lukášová - Boráková

Žáčková - Odehnalová

Pávková - Krejčí

Brucháčková - Židelová

Jelínková - Sedláková
6:1, 6:0

Michalčíková - Jantačová

Machačová - Dvořáková
6:2, 6:2

Lukášová - Boráková
scr.

Brucháčková - Židelová
scr.

Jelínková - Sedláková
6:3, 7:6

Machačová - Dvořáková
6:1, 6:1

Brucháčková - Židelová
6:4, 3:6, 1:0 (6)

Machačová - Dvořáková
6:4, 6:4

Kódové číslo: 814259; počet dvojic: 10 CŽ BH
Dvořáková Tereza 299 9
Jantačová Elen 672 4
Machačová Nikola 992 3
Boráková Veronika 1037 3
Brucháčková Anna 1151 3
Dvořáková Natálie 1
Brožová Amélie 1
Kačurová Anna 1
Součet BH: 25; Kategorie turnaje: 2


